GORKEY PUBLIC SCHOOL

ACADEMIC CALENDER -2023-24

DATE WEEK DAY OBSERVATIONS/ CELEBRATIONS
08-06-2023 |Thursday SCHOOL REOPENS
21-06-2023 |Wednesday International Yoga Day - Activities
15-07-2023 |Saturday Investiture cermany
03-08-2023 [Thursday Periodic Test - I Examination starts
15-08-2023 |Tuesday Independence day celebrations
04-09-2023 |Monday Janmashtami Celebrations in school
06-09-2023 |Wednesday Janmashtmai holiday
29-08-2023 [Tuesday National sports day and Telugu day
05-09-2023 |Tuesday Teacher's day celebrations
16-09-2023 [Saturday Vinayaka chavithi celebrations
19-09-2023 |Tuesday Vinayaka Chavithi holiday
14-09-2023 |Thursday Hindi Diwas
06-10-2023  |Friday Quarterly Examinations starts
14-10-2023 |Saturday Dusshera Holidays
26-10-2023 [Thursday School reopen after Dusshera holidays
11-11-2023 Saturday National educational day
15-11-2023 |Wednesday  |Completion of class X syllabus
25-11-2023  |Saturday Constitution day (Mock Elections) Activitios
27-11-2023 |Monday Periodic Test - 11 Examinations starts
27-11-2023 [Monday Revision for exams of Class X starts for Phase Exams
15-12-2023 |Friday Syllabus compleiton for class 1X
22-12-2023 |Friday National Mathematics Day Activities
23-12-2023 |Saturday Christimas Celebrations in school
25-12-2023 [Monday Christmas | loliday
04-01-2024 |Thursday Half-Yearly Exams starts
12-01-2024 |Friday Pongal Holidays
18-01-2024 |Thursday

School reopens after Pongal Holidays




26-01-2024 |Friday Repulic Day Celebrations

29-01-2024 |Monday Class - IX - Periodic Test - 11l Exams
23-02-2024 |Friday Annual Examination for Class IX
26-02-2024 |Monday Periodic Test - II] examinations class I to VIII
08-03-2024 |Friday Mahasivarathri Holiday

10-03-2024 |Monday Junior Class X starts

28-02-2024 |Wednesday  |National Sciece day Celebrations
16-03-2024 |Friday Syllabus completion for all classes I to VIII
17-03-2024 |Saturday Annual Day Celebration

08-04-2024 |Monday Ugadi Celebrations in School

09-04-2024 |Tuesday Ugadi Holiday

17-04-2024 |Wednesday  [Sri Rama Navami Holiday

10-04-2024 |Wednesday Annual Exams for Class I to VIII
20-04-2024 |Saturday

Results announcement for class I to VIII
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